
361694 
   

Adoration Hospice Care Ohio LLC                   

6133 Rockside Road Suite 20                       

Independence, OH 44131

CUYAHOGA                    

PALMETTO HHH C

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

722,583

Income Statement

25,061

493,408

1,242,264

232,259

396,130

613,875

1,242,264 -28.5%

0.0%

20.6

58.1

0.0%

0.4%

0.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

3.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.2%36,983Contract Allowance

Total Charges 3,134,273

98.8%

105.6%

-5.6%

0.0%

0.0%

-5.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

3,097,290

3,272,090

-174,800

0

0

(174,800)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

361558 
   

Emunah Hospice LLC                                

1 DAVID N MYERS PARKWAY                        
   

BEACHWOOD, OH 44122

CUYAHOGA                    

PALMETTO HHH C

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Partnership          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

3,491,230

Income Statement

0

0

3,491,230

638,713

0

2,852,517

3,491,230 -2.6%

0.0%

49.5

128.2

0.0%

6.2%

1.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

5.5

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

12.3%651,184Contract Allowance

Total Charges 5,289,311

87.7%

101.6%

-1.6%

0.0%

0.0%

-1.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

4,638,127

4,711,012

-72,885

0

0

(72,885)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:41 PM
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361529 
   

EVERHEART HOSPICE                                 

1350 NORTH BROADWAY                               

GREENVILLE, OH 45331

DARKE                       

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

2,478,090

Income Statement

1,198,244

16,500

12,213,288

1,271,350

759,641

10,182,297

12,213,288 -3.8%

0.0%

34.2

32.4

0.0%

5.2%

0.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

3.8%487,863Contract Allowance

Total Charges 13,004,990

96.2%

103.1%

-3.1%

0.0%

0.0%

-3.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

12,517,127

12,901,654

-384,527

0

0

(384,527)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

361520 
   

MOUNT CARMEL HOSPICE                              

777 West State Street, Suite 501                  

Columbus, OH 43222

FRANKLIN                    

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

4,502,523

Income Statement

6,962

0

4,509,485

2,349,153

0

2,160,332

4,509,485 42.9%

0.0%

55.4

3.5

0.0%

4.2%

1.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

6.8%1,160,401Contract Allowance

Total Charges 17,069,468

93.2%

94.2%

5.8%

0.0%

0.0%

5.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

15,909,067

14,981,561

927,506

0

0

927,506

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:41 PM
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361695 
   

OHIO LIVING HOSPICE - GREATER AKRON               

83 N MILLER RD, SUITE 101                         

FAIRLAWN, OH 44333

SUMMIT                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

361,859

Income Statement

7,494

0

374,753

294,823

0

79,930

374,753 310.2%

0.0%

37.6

43.2

0.0%

0.0%

1.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.9%58,714Contract Allowance

Total Charges 3,166,231

98.1%

92.0%

8.0%

0.0%

0.0%

8.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

3,107,517

2,859,584

247,933

0

0

247,933

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

361698 
   

OHIO LIVING HOSPICE - GREATER CLEVELAND           

36500 Euclid Ave., Suite 152                      

Willoughby, OH 44094

LAKE                        

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

570,377

Income Statement

4,589

0

574,966

484,702

0

90,264

574,966 704.1%

0.0%

42.1

43.2

0.0%

0.0%

1.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

2.0%97,689Contract Allowance

Total Charges 4,938,969

98.0%

86.9%

13.1%

0.0%

0.0%

13.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

4,841,280

4,205,746

635,534

0

0

635,534

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:41 PM
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361697 
   

OHIO LIVING HOSPICE - GREATER TOLEDO              

1730 SOUTH REYNOLDS ROAD                     
     

TOLEDO, OH 43614

LUCAS                       

PALMETTO HHH C

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,134,540

Income Statement

167,580

0

1,302,120

943,252

0

358,868

1,302,120 115.6%

0.0%

37.7

46.0

0.0%

0.0%

1.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

2.4%239,257Contract Allowance

Total Charges 9,794,254

97.6%

95.7%

4.3%

0.0%

0.0%

4.3%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

9,554,997

9,140,140

414,857

0

0

414,857

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

361696 
   

OHIO LIVING HOSPICE - GREATER YOUNGSTOWN          

6715 TIPPECANOE ROAD BUILDING E 
SUITE 201         

CANFIELD, OH 44406

MAHONING                    

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

771,387

Income Statement

13,895

0

789,979

552,119

0

237,860

789,979 224.4%

0.0%

32.4

44.0

0.0%

1.8%

1.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.7%114,348Contract Allowance

Total Charges 6,868,504

98.3%

92.1%

7.9%

0.0%

0.0%

7.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

6,754,156

6,220,359

533,797

0

0

533,797

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:41 PM
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361632 
   

OHIO LIVING HOSPICE GREATER COLUMBUS              

9200 Worthington Road, Suite 300                  

Westerville, OH 43082

FRANKLIN                    

PALMETTO HHH C

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

804,656

Income Statement

3,188

0

807,844

670,159

0

137,685

807,844 266.8%

0.0%

33.0

42.1

0.0%

0.1%

0.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.6%127,132Contract Allowance

Total Charges 7,901,084

98.4%

95.3%

4.7%

0.0%

0.0%

4.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

7,773,952

7,406,647

367,305

0

0

367,305

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

361655 
   

OHIO LIVING VILLAGE HOSPICE                       

1701 Llanfair Avenue, Suite 101                   

CINCINNATI, OH 45224

HAMILTON                    

PALMETTO HHH C

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

778,362

Income Statement

227

0

778,589

868,922

0

-90,333

778,589 -974.5%

0.0%

64.5

52.1

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.3%77,782Contract Allowance

Total Charges 5,873,056

98.7%

84.8%

15.2%

0.0%

0.0%

15.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,795,274

4,914,974

880,300

0

0

880,300

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:41 PM

2/10/2026 Page No 5

Healthcare Almanac 561-594-7551

www.halmanac.com

Hospice Profile Report - 2025
Sample Hospice reports from the Halmanac.com website.

http://www.halmanac.com/


361647 
   

OHIO VALLEY HOSPICE                               

2601 MISSION POINT BLVD.                          

BEAVERCREEK, OH 45431

GREENE                      

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,897,500

Income Statement

19,136

74,792

2,001,886

631,087

-7,832,530

9,203,329

2,001,886 29.3%

0.0%

5.9

87.1

0.0%

0.0%

1.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

3.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.2%129,888Contract Allowance

Total Charges 11,170,507

98.8%

75.6%

24.4%

0.0%

0.0%

24.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

11,040,619

8,342,643

2,697,976

0

0

2,697,976

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:41 PM
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